
EBC GYM
Monday - 2nd

08.00 AM

09.00 AM

Tuesday - 3rd Wednesday - 4th Thursday - 5th Friday - 6th Saturday - 7th Sunday - 8th

February Schedule

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 PM

01.00 PM

02.00 PM

03.00 PM

04.00 PM

05.00 PM

06.00 PM

07.00 PM

08.00 PM

09.00 PM

Pick-Up B’Ball
Chamblee

Children’s 
Ministry

Youth 
Ministry

Chamblee
Pick Up

Pickle Ball

Gym
Closed

York Girls B’ball
Seacoast B’Ball

Practice

SMASH

Futsol

Seacoast B’Ball
Practice

Men’s Pick-Up
B’Ball


